
Kopidlenský kapřík 13.10.2023 - 9. ročník
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1 4 Vojtěch Vít ZŠ Stará Paka 61,0 20 2 39,0 1 2,0 6 0 20

2 7 Procházka Tomáš ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 56,0 19 5 33,0 4 2,0 6 2 2

3 21 Kozlík Jakub ZŠ Veltruby 54,4 14 18 35,0 2 2,0 6 3,4 1

4 5 Kopal Tomáš ZŠ Stará Paka 54,1 18 6 34,0 3 2,0 6 0,1 19

5 19 Neudorfl František ZŠ Veltruby 54,0 17 9 31,0 5 4,0 2 2 2

6 14 Dobrý Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 52,0 21 1 29,0 6 1,0 13 1 16

7 20 Šibrava Jindřich ZŠ Veltruby 47,0 20 2 24,0 10 1,0 13 2 2

8 11 Janeček Viktor ZŠ Husova Jičín 46,0 16 11 25,0 7 3,0 3 2 2

8 12 Brenard Tessieri Paulo ZŠ Husova Jičín 46,0 16 11 25,0 7 3,0 3 2 2

10 10 Novák Ondřej ZŠ Husova Jičín 45,0 16 11 23,0 11 5,0 1 1 16

11 6 Tauchman Tomáš ZŠ Stará Paka 43,0 20 2 20,0 14 1,0 13 2 2

12 2 Krykorka Jan ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 42,0 16 11 25,0 7 0,0 18 1 16

12 16 Ladra Viktor ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 42,0 18 6 21,0 13 1,0 13 2 2

14 8 Hanasz Laura ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 40,0 16 11 19,0 15 3,0 3 2 2

15 15 Štieber Adam ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 38,0 15 16 23,0 11 0,0 18 0 20

16 18 Řídký Adam ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 37,0 17 9 16,0 16 2,0 6 2 2

17 13 Roman Zdenek ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 35,0 15 16 16,0 16 2,0 6 2 2

18 17 Kasala Jan ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 31,0 18 6 11,0 20 0,0 18 2 2

19 3 Dejl Matyáš ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 28,0 10 20 14,0 18 2,0 6 2 2

20 9 Frýbová Alena ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 27,0 13 19 12,0 19 0,0 18 2 2

21 1 Valkoun Adam ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín 19,0 8 21 8,0 21 1,0 13 2 2
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Kopidlenský kapřík 13.10.2023 - 9. ročník

St. Prům.
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4 Vojtěch Vít 61 28 20 2 39,0 1 2,0 6 0 19

5 Kopal Tomáš 54 34 18 6 34,0 3 2,0 6 0 19

6 Tauchman Tomáš 43 31 20 2 20,0 14 1,0 13 2 2

19 Neudorfl František 54 18 17 9 31,0 5 4,0 2 2 2

20 Šibrava Jindřich 47 27 20 2 24,0 10 1,0 13 2 2

21 Kozlík Jakub 54 27 14 18 35,0 2 2,0 6 3 1

10 Novák Ondřej 45 39 16 11 23,0 11 5,0 1 1 16

11 Janeček Viktor 46 23 16 11 25,0 7 3,0 3 2 2

12 Brenard Tessieri Paulo 46 23 16 11 25,0 7 3,0 3 2 2

13 Roman Zdenek 35 40 15 16 16,0 16 2,0 6 2 2

14 Dobrý Lukáš 52 36 21 1 29,0 6 1,0 13 1 16

15 Štieber Adam 38 64 15 16 23,0 11 0,0 18 0 19

7 Procházka Tomáš 56 17 19 5 33,0 4 2,0 6 2 2

8 Hanasz Laura 40 31 16 11 19,0 15 3,0 3 2 2

9 Frýbová Alena 27 58 13 19 12,0 19 0,0 18 2 2

16 Ladra Viktor 42 34 18 6 21,0 13 1,0 13 2 2

17 Kasala Jan 31 46 18 6 11,0 20 0,0 18 2 2

18 Řídký Adam 37 33 17 9 16,0 16 2,0 6 2 2

1 Valkoun Adam 19 57 8 21 8,0 21 1,0 13 2 2

2 Krykorka Jan 42 52 16 11 25,0 7 0,0 18 1 16

3 Dejl Matyáš 28 46 10 20 14,0 18 2,0 6 2 2

7 1 29,67ZŠ Poděbradova Jičín

5 3 41,00

6 6 36,67ZŠ a MŠ Křinec

ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno

3 4 45,67

4 5 41,67ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí

ZŠ Husova Jičín

1 2 52,67

2 7 51,67ZŠ Veltruby

ZŠ Stará Paka

Celkové pořadí družstev
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Celkem test poznávání váz. háčků hod udicí


